
Waitlisted candidates for admission to M.Com(Hons) for the Academic Session 2025-26 

under General Category: 

Sr.  

No. Appl. No. Student Name Father's Name Category 

Overall 

Marks 

1.  2515012183 Kritika Ram ji lal BC 47.42 

2.  2515014025 Mansi Sandeep kumar GEN 45.68 

3.  2515005878 Savneet singh Jagtar singh GEN 45.44 

4.  2515006930 Sanya bhatia Rohit bhatia GEN 45.38 

5.  2515018111 Simran Sanjeev kumar BC 43.31 

6.  2515003611 Garishita choudhary Amit chahar GEN 42.71 

7.  2515013319 Piyush khanayat Madan singh DEF 42.55 

8.  2515012158 Akanksha negi Suresh kumar negi GEN 41.17 

9.  2515006475 Sanya gupta Sunil kumar FF 41.14 

10.  2515006444 Riya Pardeep kumar DEF 40.23 

11.  
2515009732 Kuljit singh lahauria Jasvinder singh 

lahauria 

SC 39.75 

12.  2515002783 Parminder kaur Gurmeet singh SC 39.17 

13.  2515000399 Kavita Santosh kumar rana DEF 38.73 

14.  2515013683 Nadarpreet kaur Sukhminder singh GEN 38.44 

15.  2515015763 Melchi christo A sagayam BC 37.83 

16.  2515012238 Shanul Ved pal SC 36.89 

17.  2515007854 Prabhjot singh Preet gurinder singh RAS 35.92 

18.  2515014525 Damaninder sehgal Manjinder singh SC,OGC 35.79 

19.  2515000919 Jassimar kaur Kulbir singh GEN 35.72 

20.  2515003374 Shreeya thakur Kashmir singh thakur GEN 34.68 

21.  2515003064 Neeraj Sanjay GEN 34.65 

22.  2515004121 Drishti Vinod kumar pruthi GEN 34.2 

23.  2515005209 Shivam saini Krishan pal singh 

saini 

GEN 33.86 

24.  2515014948 Niharika Harish kumar GEN 33.57 

25.  
2515004720 Florence heikham Heikham ramesh 

singh 

SC 33.41 



26.  2515007797 Anushka Ajay kumar GEN 33.2 

27.  2515006000 Lakshita Baljeet singh OGC,RAS 32.09 

28.  2515014732 Muskan sharma Mahesh sharma GEN 31.99 

29.  2515010890 Namya sharma Mohan sharma OGC 31.92 

30.  2515018556 Taniya gabbi Gurdeep singh BC 31.77 

31.  2515013879 Samiksha Arvind GEN 30.53 

32.  2515017888 Chehan Guramrit singh SC 30.11 

33.  2515004985 Kirna devi Somnath SC 29.86 

34.  2515008074 Prerika singh Aditya sihag GEN 29.74 

35.  2515014097 Muneer hussain Gulam rasul ST 29.55 

36.  2515015181 Pallavi Varinder kumar 

prashar 

GEN 29.42 

37.  2515013603 Raman Shyam lal SC 28.76 

38.  2515012320 Ishika malik Sanjay malik GEN 27.97 

39.  2515011459 Kanika Ajay kumar GEN 27.43 

40.  2515006122 Ashima dhiman Anil kumar DEF 24.98 

41.  2515016582 Pratibha rana Umesh rana GEN 23.62 

42.  2515005154 Naveen Dinesh kumar GEN 23.46 

43.  2515007651 Riya Kusum chand SC 23.2 

44.  2515004770 Srishti kataria Arvind kumar SC 23.01 

45.  2515013757 Sanskriti Jagdeep raj saxena GEN 21.44 

46.  2515011288 Anwar ahmed Ghulam mohd ST 18.64 

 

Waitlisted candidates for admission to M.Com(Hons) for the Academic Session 2025-26 under SC 

category: 

Sr.  

No. Appl. No. Student Name Father's Name Category 

Overall 

Marks 

1. 2515004720 Florence heikham 

Heikham ramesh 

singh SC 33.41 

2. 2515004985 Kirna devi Somnath SC 29.86 

3. 2515013603 Raman Shyam lal SC 28.76 

4. 2515007651 Riya Kusum chand SC 23.2 

5. 2515004770 Srishti kataria Arvind kumar SC 23.01 



Waitlisted candidates for admission to M.Com(Hons) for the Academic Session 2025-26 under 

BC category: 

Sr.  

No. Appl. No. Student Name Father's Name Category 

Overall 

Marks 

1. 2515018111 Simran Sanjeev kumar BC 43.31 

2. 2515015763 Melchi christo A sagayam BC 37.83 

    3. 2515018556 Taniya gabbi Gurdeep singh BC 31.77 
 

Waitlisted candidates for admission to M.Com(Hons) for the Academic Session 2025-26 under 

Defence category: 

Sr.  

No. Appl. No. Student Name Father's Name Category 

Overall 

Marks 

1. 2515006444 Riya Pardeep kumar DEF 40.23 

2. 2515000399 Kavita 

Santosh kumar 

rana DEF 38.73 

3. 2515006122 Ashima dhiman Anil kumar DEF 24.98 
 

List of candidates on hold due to Reappear and non-declaration of result: 

Sr.  

No. Appl. No. Student Name Father's Name Category 

Overall 

Marks 

    1. 2515004720 Florence Heikham 

Heikham Ramesh 

Singh    SC 33.41 

2. 2515014097 Muneer hussain Gulam rasul ST 29.55 

3. 2515011288 Anwar ahmed Ghulam mohd ST 18.64 

4. 2515007854 Prabhjot Singh Preet Gurinder Singh RAS 35.92 
 

 


